7/25/2019 Wall Industries, Inc. • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com Page 1 of 4
QAW Series
Ultra Wide Input Range
40 Watt DC/DC Converter
Single, Dual, and Triple Outputs
Rev C
FEATURES

7/25/2019 Wall Industries, Inc. • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com Page 2 of 4
QAW Series
Ultra Wide Input Range
40 Watt DC/DC Converter
Single, Dual, and Triple Outputs
Rev C
OUTPUT VOLTAGE / CURRENT RATING CHART
Model Input Voltage  Output Voltage Output Current Output Power
QAW24S5-40
24 VDC
(9 – 36 VDC)
5 VDC 8.0A 40W
QAW24S8-40 8 VDC 5.0A 40W
QAW24S12-40 12 VDC 3.3A 40W
QAW24S15-40 15 VDC 2.66A 40W
QAW24S18-40 18 VDC 2.22A 40W
QAW24D5-40 ±5 VDC ±4.0A 40W
QAW24D12-40 ±12 VDC ±1.66A 40W
QAW24D15-40 ±15 VDC ±1.33A 40W
QAW24T12-40 5/±12 VDC 4.0/±0.833A 40W
QAW24T15-40 5/±15 VDC 4.0/±0.667A 40W
QAW48S5-40
48 VDC
(18 – 75 VDC)
5 VDC 8.0A 40W
QAW48S8-40 8 VDC 5.0A 40W
QAW48S12-40 12 VDC 3.3A 40W
QAW48S15-40 15 VDC 2.66A 40W
QAW48S18-40 18 VDC 2.22A 40W
QAW48D5-40 ±5 VDC ±4.0A 40W
QAW48D12-40 ±12 VDC ±1.66A 40W
QAW48D15-40 ±15 VDC ±1.33A 40W
QAW48T12-40 5/±12 VDC 4.0/±0.833A 40W
QAW48T15-40 5/±15 VDC 4.0/±0.667A 40W
Add the suffix “A” to the part number to reverse input pin functions (see page 3)
NOTES
1.   Auto off power train protection.
2.   Ripple & Noise is measured with a 0.1μF capacitor across output.